Desert Communities EZ Funding Report June 2005*

Source/Partner

SSBG from Designation or RIl USDA EZ/EC grant
Federal Government
* Department of Housing & Urban Development
* Department of Treasury

* Economic Development Administration (Department
of Commerce)

* Environmental Protection Agency

* Other Department of Agriculture agencies
* Small Business Administration

* USDA Rural Development

State government

Local or regional government
Private sector

Non-profit

Other

Tribal Government

Totals

Funds
Received

$8,965,088

$2,385,000
$1,780,000
$0

$10,000
$1,575,000
$10,000
$3,667,000

$96,037,000
$6,530,500
$17,893,140
$3,312,500
$2,387,500

$144,552,728

*Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System

Funds
Requested

$12,100,894

$2,635,000
$1,780,000
$1,100,000

$10,000
$1,575,000
$10,000
$10,775,800

$96,537,000
$8,633,580
$294,881,283
$3,525,500
$6,424,500
$42,422

$440,030,979



